the historic charm while completely updated for
modern living! Features original hardwood floors
throughout, large living room with new stone gas FP
formal dining, gorgeous new kitchen w/large pantry
&island, new stainless appliances, private master with
new bath as well as new hall bath. Over 1900 sq ff of
one level living! Wrap-around porch and private
back patio w/new privacy fence. $234,000
MLS:572792 www.rewnc.net/398545
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SPACIOUS 2700+ SQ FT HOME updated with atten-
tion to detail. New hardwood floors, tile, & carpet
throughout. New kitchen open to dining area &
french doors to screened porch. All 3 BRs beautiful-
ly updated. Highlights include in-ground pool with
new liner & pump, new HVAC, & spacious garden
shed. Private & serene setting!$268,800 MLS:571978
www.rewnc.net/388445

GREAT SPACE & VIEWS! 3100+ sq ft, 2005 home in the
Crab Creek area. Hardwood floors thru out, master
on main, kitchen open to great room, 2 BRs on 2nd
level & huge bonus room. Lower level features a full
bar & rec room, + bonus room, full BA, & half BA, &
storage room. Includes large 36x12 deck & three
fiered deck in back, 2 car gar. w/workshop
$285,800 MLS:570651 www.rewnc.net/388442
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LARGE 4800+ SQ FT HOME in beautiful Edelweiss in
Horse Shoe/Mills River. The home features an excel-
lent floor plan with large great room w/fireplace,
spacious kitchen with eat-in area. Large master on
main as well as two additional bedrooms. Lower
level boasts a full In-law suite with kitchen, separate
laundry, full bath, & den as well as rec room! All on
a gorgeous 1.17 ac lot with great views. RV pad
w/sewer & electricity, 4 car garage. $399,900
MLS:574161 www.rewnc.net/402878

THIS 9,700 SQ FT FRENCH COUNTRY home is one of the
finest homes in WNC with views of Mt. Mitchell, down-
town Asheville, and the Newfound Mountain range.
This 2006 buit home features incredible amenities
and high end finishes. Dramatic foyer with grand stair-
case & marble floors, large great room with soaring
coffered ceiling & sfone fireplace, elevatorhome
gym, theatre, covered ferrace & much more!
$1,999,500 MLS:564421 www.rewnc.net/388436

828-329-4806

www.daveshirlin.com

ARE YOULOOKING FOR a private mountain setting?
This 2008 built home sits on a ridge top off of Jeter
Mtn offering long range winter views. Features one
level living, an open floor plan and new laminate
floors & new paint throughout. Features: 2 car
attached garage, separate laundry room, covered
front porch & back deck. $159,800 MLS:570940
www.rewnc.net/388443

BEAUTIFUL DONALD GARDNER HOME in West/Rugby
area. Boasts hardwood floors thru out, open floor
plan, great rm with vaulted ceiling & skylights, large
galley kitchen, formal dining, master with well
appoinfed suite. 2nd level include 2 additional BR's,
huge bonus room, bath. Additional features:
screened porch, private fenced backyard, & 2 car
garage. $339,800 MLS:566381 www.rewnc.net/388437

FORECLOSURE OPPORTUNITY in desirable gated
Wolfpen! This condo features 1270 sq ft of living
space, 2 bedrooms & 2 full baths, great room
w/cathedral ceiling, fireplace, & sunroom.
Additional highlights include eat-in kitchen open to
the great room. 2nd level end unit with Southerly
exposure with natural light all day. Just needs some
sprucing up. Amenities include heated pool, fennis
courts, clubhouse, fitness center & putting green.
$105,000 MLS:574221 www.rewnc.net/402874
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IMMACULATE ONE LEVEL living home on a 1.1 acre
private wooded lot in desirable Finlay Brook. This 3
BR/2 BA 1806 sq. ft. home highlights an open floor
plan, and has had numerous updates. Home has
a comfortable mountain lodge feel with great ele-
ments such as 2 rustic fireplaces and a large cov-
ered porch. Level lot with mature trees & a stream
running along the side & front. $244,800 MLS:561785
www.rewnc.net/388435
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